
C:\Users\jeffrey\Desktop\dcfp trails exhibits\shabbona\google image with control.jpg

3

2

1

LEGEND

Parking

Restrooms

Hiking

Picnic Area

Shelter (No.)

Paved Trail

Grass Trail in Forest, 

Stream, and Wetland 

Habitat

Chief Shabbona Forest Preserve

Genoa

Kirkland

Kingston

Sycamore

DeKalb

Malta

Shabbona

Waterman
Hinckley

Somonauk

Cortland

Maple

Park

64

64

64

38

38

88

30

2
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

72

72

Chief Shabbona

Forest Preserve

 (88 Acres)

4490 Preserve Rd.

Shabbona, IL 60550

815-895-7191

FACILITIES AND

RECREATION

 Handicap Access

 Cross Country Skiing

 Hiking

 Historic Site

 Open Play Fields

 Picnic Areas / Playground

 Enclosed Shelters

 Snowmobiling

 Restrooms / Water
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DeKalb County

Forest Preserve

www.dekalbcounty.org/

Forest/forest_preserve.html

3PG Design LLC 3.12.2013

Emergency: Call 911.  Non-emergency Public Safety Issue: Call 815.895.2155


